TAG-25

Delhi Baraut Shamli
Saharanpur
Delhi Saharanpur Express Udaipur Haridwar Express ‘ TRAIN NAME T Haridwar Udaipur Express Saharanpur Delhi Express
14545 19609 Train Number 19610 14546
Il 2A, 3ASLII Class of accommodation 2A, 3ASLII Il
23A From Table No. To 23
Daily M, Th, Sa Dep. Days of Operation Arr. W, Sa, M Daily
50 Farukh Nagar a
39 Garhiharsaru d
29 Gurgaon d
02.13 . 01.02
0215 13 Delhi Cantt. d 01.00
03.00 . d 00.30
17.15 0315 Km. Delhi : 0015
17.29 03.29 7 Delhi Shahdara d 23.39 09.29
17.39 16 Noli d 09.04
17.58 30 Khekra d 08.45
18.14 40 Baghpat Road d 08.29
18.31 04.10 56 Baraut d 22.36 08.12
18.55 04.32 81 Kandhla d 22.07 07.44
19.18 04.53 . d 2145 07.35
19.20 04.55 % Shamii a 2140 07.33
21.15 06.26 161 Tari d 20.26 06.28
21.16 06.28 P a 20.24 06.27
166 Saharanpur d
07.25 d 19.43
07.30 193 Roorkee a 19.41
08.30 a . d 19.03
08.40 24 Haridwar a 1858
Yog Nagari Rishikesh d
Daily Tu, F, Su Arr. Days of Operation ~ Dep. Tu, F, Su Daily
To Table No. From

446




